TRACK HEAD (TH)
MODULES
THEDISON PRICE LIGHTING
LOS ANGELES | NEW YORK
LINEAR | MODULES | SPOTLIGHTS | CYLINDERS | NEON
TRACK HEADS
48V NEO-TRACK FREE SERIES
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2023

TUYA
CASAMBI
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-SP-D30-24-DF-220-35K-90-BK-DALI-2
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
ROTATION
350°
TILT
90°
Size 8.66" x 1" x 1.18"
Diffuser Diffuse
Lumens 230
Typical Power 3W
CCT 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 24°, 36°
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 3 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-SP-D30
4
4
D
B
D
A
3
A
G
21
2 31
G
H
C
B
E
F
C
H
E
F
SIDE ELEVATION
FRONT ELEVATION
FROSTED
DIFFUSER LENS
0'-2 1
8" [55]

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-SP-D42-36-DF-220-30K-90-BK-DALI-2
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
ROTATION
350°
TILT
90°
Size 8.66" x 2.68" x 1.65"
Diffuser Diffuse
Lumens 500
Typical Power 6W
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 24°, 36°
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 5 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-SP-D42
H
E
A
H
E
F
B
2
42
C
G
F
1 4
A
3
C
D
1
G
3
D
B
SIDE ELEVATION
FRONT ELEVATION
FROSTED
DIFFUSER LENS
0'-3 1
2" [88]

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-SP-D52-36-DF-220-30K-90-BK-DALI-2
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
ROTATION
350°
TILT
90°
Size 8.66" x 3.74" x 2.05"
Diffuser Diffuse
Lumens 850
Typical Power 10W
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 24°, 36°
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 7 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-SP-D52
3
A A
2
3
C
G
B
F
4
4
2
B
1
E
F
C
H
D
E
G
H
1
D
SIDE ELEVATION
FRONT ELEVATION
0'-2" [52]
0'-0 5
8" [16]
0'-4 3
4" [120]
0'-6 3
4" [170]
FROSTED
DIFFUSER LENS
0'-0 5
8" [17]

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-SP-D62-36-220-30K-90-BK-DALI-2
Ø2.44" Spotlight Module
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
ROTATION
350°
TILT
90°
Size 8.66" x 5.71" x 2.44"
Diffuser Diffuse
Lumens 1050
Typical Power 15W
CCT 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 24°, 36°
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 9 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-SP-D62
H
E
2
H
E
F
B
C
42
B
G
F
1 4
A
3
C
A
1
G
3
DD
FRONT ELEVATION
SIDE ELEVATION
0'-7 1
4" [184]
0'-5 3
8" [135]
0'-7 1
4" [184]
0'-0 3
4" [18]
HEX LOUVERED BAFFLE
(HONEYCOMB)
90° ADJUSTABLE

TUYA
CASAMBI
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-SP-ZM45-DF-35K-90-BK-DALI-2
Ø1.77" Zoomable Spotlight Module
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
ROTATION
350°
TILT
90°
Size (Diameter) Ø1.77", Ø2.17", Ø2.56"
Diffuser Diffuse
Lumens 240 lm (45), 485 lm (55),
680 lm (65)
Typical Power 5W (45), 8W (55),
12W (65)
CCT 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 12°-50°(45),
15°-40° (55),
15°-36° (65)
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 11 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-SP-D62
E
4
41
F
D
3
E
H
1
F
A
CC
H
D
2
G
A
B B
G
2
3
Ø
1
1
/
4
[
3
0
]
SIDE ELEVATION
7/8
 [24]
6 3/4
 [170]
1/2

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-LN-25-DF-506-30K-90-BK
Linear Module, Frosted Diffuser
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
Size 19.92" x 1" x 1.61"
Diffuser Frosted Diffuser
Lumens 830
Typical Power 10W
CCT 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 100°
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 14 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-LN-25-DF
D
G
32
3 4
BB
F
H
E
2
F
1
C C
A
1
D
E
G
A
H
4
CAST ALUMINUM
BODY
6 3
4 [170]
1 5
8 [41]
FROSTED
DIFFUSER LENS
12 [305]
7
8 [23]
3
4 [18]
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2023
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-LN-25-PR-506-30K-90-BK
Linear Module, Prismatic Lens
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
Size 19.92" x 1" x 1.61"
Diffuser Prismatic
Lumens 830
Typical Power 10W
CCT 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 90°
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 16 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-LN-25-PR
B
3
G
F
C
3
A
G
1
A
C
B
4
4
2
H
D
E
H
F
E
D
21
7
8 [23]
3
4 [18]
12 [305]
1 5
8 [41]
6 3
4 [170]
PRISMATIC
LENS
CAST ALUMINUM
BODY
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2023

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-LN-25-GR30-506-30K-90-BK-DALI-2
Linear Module, Grating 30°/60°
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
Size 19.09" x 1" x 1.61"
Diffuser Grating
Lumens 750/570
Typical Power 8W
CCT 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 30°/60°
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 18 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-LN-25-GR30/GR60
D
G
32
3 4
BB
F
H
E
2
F
1
C C
A
1
D
E
G
A
H
4
6 3
4 [170]
3
4 [18]
7
8 [23]
GRATING LENS
30°/60°
1 5
8 [41]
8 5
8 [220]
CAST ALUMINUM
BODY
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2023

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-MC-6-35K-90-BK-DALI-2
Linear Module, Grating 30°/60°
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
TILT
90°
Size 4.33" x 0.87" x 4.09" (6)
8.66" x 0.87" x 4.09" (12)
Diffuser Multi-Cell Diffuse
Lumens 400 lm (6), 765 lm (12)
Typical Power 6W (6), 12W (12)
CCT 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 30°, 40°
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 20 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-LN-MC-6
D D
G
3
F
B
C
F
E
1
H
4
G
C
A
2
2
A
E
3
4
H
B
1
7/8
 [24]
4 3/8
 [111]
1
[
2
4
]
6 3/4
 [170]
6 3/4
 [170]
Ø

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-LN-25-ASYM-506-30K-90-BK-DALI-2
Linear Module, Asymmetric Lens
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
Size 19.92" x 1" x 1.61"
Diffuser Asymmetric
Lumens 990
Typical Power 10W
CCT 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 60° x 40° (ASYM: 20°)
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 22 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-LN-25-ASYM
D
G
32
3 4
BB
F
H
E
2
F
1
C C
A
1
D
E
G
A
H
4
ASYMMETRIC
LENS (60°x40°)
6 3
4 [170]
1 5
8 [41]
CAST ALUMINUM
BODY
12 [305]
7
8 [23]
3
4 [18]
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2023
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-LN-25-DASYM-506-30K-90-BK-DALI-2
Linear Module, Double Asymmetric Lens
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
Size 19.92" x 1" x 1.61"
Diffuser Double Asymmetric
Lumens 980
Typical Power 10W
CCT 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 100° x 80°
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 24 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-LN-25-DASYM
B
3
G
F
C
3
A
G
1
A
C
B
4
4
2
H
D
E
H
F
E
D
21
7
8 [23]
3
4 [18]
12 [305]
1 5
8 [41]
6 3
4 [170]
DOUBLE ASYMMETRIC
LENS (100°x80°)
CAST ALUMINUM
BODY
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2023

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-LN-25-BLOC-506-30K-90-BK-DALI-2
Linear Module, Block Frosted Diffuser
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
Size 19.92" x 1" x 1.61"
Diffuser Block Frosted Diffuser
Lumens 750
Typical Power 10W
CCT 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 140°
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 26 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-LN-25-BLOC
3
D D
A
E
2
B
4
B
21
3 41
H
CC
A
E
F
G
H
G
F
2 1
8 [54]
BLOCK FROSTED
DIFFUSER (140°)
1 1
2 [37]
3
4 [18]
7
8 [22]
6 3
4 [170]
1 5
8 [41]
TRACK HEAD (TH)
MODULES
LINEAR | MODULES | SPOTLIGHTS | CYLINDERS | NEON
DECORATIVE.
FREE SERIES
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2023
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-NS-D30-NE-5000-30K-90-BK-DALI-2
Neon Strip
Module
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
Size
Ø1.18" [1-1/4"]
39.37", 98.42", 196.85"
39", 98", 197"
Diffuser Flexible Silicone Extrusion
Lumens 960, 2380, 4770
Typical Power 14W, 35W, 70W
CCT 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle /
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 29 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-NS
E
C
H
B
D
3
F
1 4
4
D
H
G
F
E
2
A
1
G
2
3
B
A
C
3
/
4
[
1
8
]
8 3/4
 [222]
2
[
4
9
]
SILICONE NEON
DIFFUSER
6 3/4

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-NP-D30-NE-520-30K-90-BK-DALI-2
Neon Pendant
Module
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
Size
Ø1.18" [1-1/4"]
20.47"
20"
Diffuser Neon Pendant
Lumens 460
Typical Power 7W
CCT 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle /
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 32 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-NP
G
B
4
3
E
B
F
1 2
H
A
2
D
A
C
E
G
H
1
3
C
4
F
D
NEON FLEXIBLE
TUBE MODULE
21 5
8 [548]
1 1
4 [32]
4 1
2 [115]
5
8 [16]
30 [762]
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2023
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-SQ-2724-NE-5000-30K-90-BK-DALI-2
Square Neon
Module
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
Size
27mm x 0.94"
196.85", 59.06", 39.37"
Diffuser Neon Silicone
Lumens up to 2160
(130 lm/ft)
Typical Power ~ 3 W/ft
CCT 2700K, 3000K,
3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 113°
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
Tuya Bluetooth, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 34 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-SQ
32
1
F
B
E
2
H
A
4
E
F
G
C
A
G
H
DD
3
C
41
B
1
[
2
4
]
35 5/8
 [905]
SIDE ELEVATION
2
7
/
8
[
7
4
]
6 3/4
 [170]
FLEXIBLE

90 BK
Black
TRACK HEAD ORDERING GUIDE
EX: FR-TH-CYL-D30-24-DF-300-90K-90-BK-DALI-2
Cylinder Pendant
Module
FR-TH
FREE Series Track
Head Module
DIMMING
NONDIM
DALI-2
TUYA
CASAMBI
Size
[47.24" H]
Ø1.18", Ø1.97"
[Ø1-1/4", Ø2"]
Diffuser Diffuse
Lumens 405
Typical Power 5W
CCT 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
CRI 90+
Beam Angle 24°/36°
Dimming + Controls Non-Dimming, DALI-2,
TUYA, CASAMBI
Finish Black
FREE™ Series | Page 38 of 45
Rev. January 31, 2024 4:01 PM
FREE™ Series
FR-TH-CYL
G
C
1 2
B
A
DD
1
H
F
H
4
C
A
4
B
2
F
3
E
G
3
E
2
7
/
8
[
7
4
]
9 1/8
 [231]
SIDE ELEVATION (Ø50MM)
35 5/8
 [905]
6 3/4
 [170]
1 1/8
 [30]
9